5
e

ourss

Yarra Tours Pty Ltd.

SNo Transfers Sedan SuUv Van Minibus
(Up to 11 pax)
1 City to airport 95 110 130 180
2 Domestic Airport to City 105 115 135 180
3 International AP to City 110 120 135 200
4 Showboat return 180 190 225 350
5 Dinner transfer (Up to 2hrs) 180 190 225 350
SNo Transfers Sedan SuUv Van Minibus
(Up to 11 pax)
1 City Tour (Up to 4 hrs) 400 420 440 560
2 City Tour (up to 6 hrs) 570 600 660 810
3 City Tour (up to 8 hrs 720 760 840 960
4 Blue Mountains (up to 10 hrs) 850 900 950 1050
5 Premium cars hourly price BMW / Mercedes / Audi 120 per hour 125 per hour 130 per hour 145 per hour
Please Note:

Baby seat will cost extra $10.

Between 10 pm to 5am night surcharge of $15 will apply.

For City Tour plus Airport transfer, extra $50 will be charged
Meet & Greet for Minibus will be charged $85 extra.

November 1st week, December 15th to 30th, Australian Open days and Grand Prix there will be a surcharge of $20 for airport transfers and $50 for the tours.
New Year’s Eve, New Year’s Day and Christmas Day there will be a surcharge of $50 for transfers and $150 for the tours.

For all International arrivals first 60mins waiting will be free of charge. After that following waiting charges will apply:

1. $30 for Sedan and SUV (every 30mins)

2. $50 for Van (every 30mins)
3. $60 for Mini Bus (every 30mins)

All above rates are in AUD (Australian Dollar)




